
 

 
 
Astro Turf 
Harrison Scott 
27 Cantebury Way 
Farmington, NJ 07727 
(706) 313-2348 
hscott@astroturf.com 

 

 
BSN Sports 
Jeff Brickler 
1901 Diplomat Drive, 
Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
(513) 266-3189 
jbrickler@bsnsports.com 

 

 
BSN Sports 
Brad Walls 
1901 Diplomat Drive, 
Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
(859) 797-8715 
bwalls@bsnsports.com 

 

 
BSN Sports 
John Peterson 
1901 Diplomat Drive, 
Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
jpeterson@bsnsports.com 

 

 
BSN Sports 
Cory Hahn 
1901 Diplomat Drive, 
Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
chahn@bsnsports.com 

 

 
BSN Sports 
Chuck Vogt 
1901 Diplomat Drive, 
Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
859-303-4390 
cvogt@bsnsports.com 

2015 ANNUAL MEETING EXHIBITORS 
 

Caudill Seed 
Ken Carpenter 
1402 W. Main Street 
Louisville, KY 40203 
502-599-9899 
kcarpenter@caudillseed.com 

 

 
KEDC-KPC 
Sharon Fields 
118 James Court, Suite 60 
Lexingtion, KY 40505 
606-922-6229 
sharon.fields@kedc.org 

 

 
KHSADA Arthur Ballard 
arthur.ballard@estill.kyschools.us 

 

 
KHSADA 
Gale Travis 

 

 
Martin Flooring 
Larrry Martin 
7828 St. Andrews Church Road 
Louisville, KY 40214 
502 935 3831 
larry@martinflooring.net 

 

 
Musco Lighting 
Nick Mauer 
110 Casey Lane 
Georgetown, KY 40324 
641-673-0411 
nick.mauer@musco.com 

 

 
NFHS Network 
Mark Rothberg 
404-983-3212 
mark.rothberg@playonsports 

 

 
 
Special Olympics 
Justin Harville 
 

 
Special Olympics 
Trish Mazzoni 
105 Lakeview Court 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
502-695-8222 
tmazzoni@soky.org 
 

 
Title IX 
Gary Lawson 
2280 Executive Drive 
Lexington, KY 40505 
glawson@khsaa.org 
 

 
Title IX 
Kathy Johnston 
2280 Executive Drive 
Lexington, KY 40505 
kjohnston@khsaa.org 
 

 
Vescio Sports Fields 
Doug Vescio 
901 Old Todds Rd 
Lexington ,KY 40509 
859-269-TURF 
859-509-2001 cell 
dvescio@sportsfields.com 
 

 
Vescio Sports Fields 
Tom Breeden 
859-229-8372 
tbreeden@sportsfields.com 

 

Bumblebee Sports 
Jimmy Van Epps 
125 MacArthur Court 
Nicholasville, KY 40356 
Cell:859-619-9344 
Office:859-881-8326 
jvanepps@bbteamsports.com 

 
NFHS Network Pat Evart 
patrick.evart@playonsports.com 
 

 
Special Olympics 
Brittany Abell 
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